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Parcel ID R29384
Current Zoning - B3 Central Business

o Addresses

- Roads
ZONING

AG - Agricultural

B-1 - Neighborhood
Business

B-2 - Retail and

Commercial Business
mm B-3 - Central Business
mm B-4 - Private Club

" CTS - City, Tarteton,
“ School

mm DT - Downtown
mm IND - Industrial
PD - Planned Development
R-1 - Single Family - 7,500
e R-1.5 - Single Family -
= 6,000
mm R-2 - One and Two Family
53 R-2.5 - Integrated Housing
=1 R-3 - Multiple Family
RE - Single Family - 1 Acre

= Parcels




Parcel ID R29384

Future Land Use - Central Business

Legend

o Addresses

— Roads
Land Use
| Ag/Open Space
Office/Neighbor_Bus
mm Commercial
mm Cent Business Dist
rz1 City/Tarleton/SISD
mm Downtown
mm Industrial
| Planned Development
| Single Family
mm 1_2 Family
| Multi-Fam/Resident
| Duplex/Townhome
| Manufact Homes

1 Parcels
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Legend
o Addresses

— Roads

- Sewer Lines
-~ \Water Lines
— Parcels

!
Parcel ID R29384
Water & Sewer Utilities
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Parcel ID

R000029365
R000032189
R000032192
R000029373
R000032186
R000032188
R000029384
R000032187
R000029385
R000029380
R000029382
R000029381
R000029383
R000029375
R000029379
R000029366

Parcel Address
153 CROW
198 E CROW
156 CROW
531 S GRAHAM
336 CROW
238 CROW
251 CROW
306 CROW
231 CROW
284 LONG
0 CROW
326 E LONG
271 CROW
465 S GRAHAM
218 LONG
143 CROW

Parcel R000029384
200 ft Buffer Addresses

Parcel Owner

Owner Address

BORGES JOSEPH PO BOX 1201
DAB PROPERTIES 1015 S US281
DAB PROPERTIES 1015 S US281
DOMINGUEZ PAUL 11295 FM847

LEGACY TRUST

PO BOX 1827

City
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
DUBLIN
STEPHENVILLE

PHILLIPS LESTER 1315 PRAIRIE WIN STEPHENVILLE
PHILLIPS WESLEY 2105 KIPLING DR AUSTIN
PHILLIPS WESLEY 2105 KIPLING DR AUSTIN
PHILLIPS WESLEY 2105 KIPLING DR AUSTIN
RITCHIE KENNETH 284 E LONG
ROBERSON DREW PO BOX 202
ROBERSON DREW PO BOX 202
ROBERSON ENTEF PO BOX 202
ROWE HOWARD V194 E LONG ST
ROWE HOWARD V111 MURRAY ST
TAEGEL LENNY D/ 143 E CROW ST

STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
NEW YORK

STEPHENVILLE

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
NY
X

State

Zip Code

76401
76401
76401
76446
76401
76401
78752
78752
78752
76401
76401
76401
76401
76401
10007
76401-4407



